
Week Date Rink Time Home vs Away
4 4:45 PM Rangers vs Leafs

1 Thursday, September 25, 2025 4 5:45 PM Red Wings vs Canucks
4 6:45 PM Predators vs St. Pats

4 4:45 PM Leafs vs Canucks
2 Thursday, October 2, 2025 4 5:45 PM Predators vs Rangers

4 6:45 PM Red Wings vs St. Pats

4 4:45 PM St. Pats vs Rangers
3 Thursday, October 9, 2025 4 5:45 PM Red Wings vs Leafs

4 6:45 PM Predators vs Canucks

4 4:45 PM Leafs vs Predators
4 Thursday, October 16, 2025 4 5:45 PM St. Pats vs Canucks

4 6:45 PM Rangers vs Red Wings

4 4:45 PM Rangers vs Canucks
5 Thursday, October 23, 2025 4 5:45 PM Red Wings vs Predators

4 6:45 PM St. Pats vs Leafs

4 4:45 PM Canucks vs Red Wings
6 Thursday, October 30, 2025 4 5:45 PM Predators vs St. Pats

4 6:45 PM Rangers vs Leafs

4 4:45 PM Red Wings vs St. Pats
7 Thursday, November 6, 2025 4 5:45 PM Leafs vs Canucks

4 6:45 PM Predators vs Rangers

4 4:45 PM Predators vs Canucks
8 Thursday, November 13, 2025 4 5:45 PM St. Pats vs Rangers

4 6:45 PM Red Wings vs Leafs

4 4:45 PM Rangers vs Red Wings
9 Thursday, November 20, 2025 4 5:45 PM Leafs vs Predators

4 6:45 PM St. Pats vs Canucks

4 4:45 PM St. Pats vs Leafs
10 Thursday, November 27, 2025 4 5:45 PM Rangers vs Canucks

4 6:45 PM Red Wings vs Predators

4 4:45 PM Red Wings vs Canucks
11 Thursday, December 4, 2025 4 5:45 PM Rangers vs Leafs

4 6:45 PM Predators vs St. Pats

4 4:45 PM Predators vs Rangers
12 Thursday, December 11, 2025 4 5:45 PM Red Wings vs St. Pats

4 6:45 PM Leafs vs Canucks

4 4:45 PM Red Wings vs Leafs
13 Thursday, December 18, 2025 4 5:45 PM Predators vs Canucks

4 6:45 PM St. Pats vs Rangers

Christmas Break: No Games Dec 25 or Jan 1
4 4:45 PM St. Pats vs Canucks

14 Thursday, January 8, 2026 4 5:45 PM Rangers vs Red Wings
4 6:45 PM Leafs vs Predators

4 4:45 PM Red Wings vs Predators
15 Thursday, January 15, 2026 4 5:45 PM St. Pats vs Leafs

4 6:45 PM Rangers vs Canucks



4 4:45 PM Predators vs St. Pats
16 Thursday, January 22, 2026 4 5:45 PM Rangers vs Leafs

4 6:45 PM Red Wings vs Canucks

4 4:45 PM Leafs vs Canucks
17 Thursday, January 29, 2026 4 5:45 PM Red Wings vs St. Pats

4 6:45 PM Predators vs Rangers

4 4:45 PM St. Pats vs Rangers
18 Thursday, February 5, 2026 4 5:45 PM Predators vs Canucks

4 6:45 PM Red Wings vs Leafs

4 4:45 PM Leafs vs Predators
19 Thursday, February 12, 2026 4 5:45 PM St. Pats vs Canucks

4 6:45 PM Rangers vs Red Wings

4 4:45 PM Rangers vs Canucks
20 Thursday, February 19, 2026 4 5:45 PM Red Wings vs Predators

4 6:45 PM St. Pats vs Leafs

4 4:45 PM Predators vs St. Pats
Playoffs 1 Thursday, February 26, 2026 4 5:45 PM Rangers vs Leafs

4 6:45 PM Red Wings vs Canucks

4 4:45 PM St. Pats vs Red Wings
Playoffs 2 Thursday, March 5, 2026 4 5:45 PM Canucks vs Leafs

4 6:45 PM Predators vs Rangers

4 4:45 PM Red Wings vs Leafs
Playoffs 3 Thursday, March 12, 2026 4 5:45 PM St. Pats vs Rangers

4 6:45 PM Canucks vs Predators

4 4:45 PM Predators vs Leafs
Playoffs 4 Thursday, March 19, 2026 4 5:45 PM Canucks vs St. Pats

4 6:45 PM Rangers vs Red Wings

4 4:45 PM Canucks vs Rangers
Playoffs 5 Thursday, March 26, 2026 4 5:45 PM Red Wings vs Predators

4 6:45 PM St. Pats vs Leafs

Final 1 4 4:45 PM 3rd vs 4th
Final 2 Thursday, April 2, 2026 3 4:45 PM 5th vs 6th
CHIP 3 5:30 PM 1st vs 2nd

TIE BREAKERS Reg Season TIE BREAKERS AFTER Round Robin PLAY-OFF GAMES
1 Total Points 1 Total Point in Play-offs
2 Most Wins 2 Head to Head game against each other.(In play-offs)
3 Head to Head 3 Highest number of WINS in Play-Offs
4 Goal Differential for Full Reg Season 4 If still tied, GOAL DIFFERENTIAL in all Play-Offs  Gms (ie GF-GA) 
5 Goals For 5 If still tied, GOALS FOR in Play-Offs (GF)
6 Coin Toss 6 If still tied, FINAL Regular Season Standings 

7 Coin Toss


